



Part #	Description
1	<a href="#">52210</a> Flanged Nut
2	<a href="#">52220</a> Thrust Bearing
3	<a href="#">52230</a> Driver
4	<a href="#">52240</a> Knurled Nut
5	<a href="#">52250</a> Spacer
6	<a href="#">52270</a> 7/16-20 Adapter
7	<a href="#">52290</a> M12x1.5 Adapter
8	<a href="#">52300</a> 1/2-20 Adapter
9	<a href="#">52320</a> M14x1.5 Adapter
10	<a href="#">52330</a> 9/16-18 Adapter
11	<a href="#">52340</a> 5/8-18 Adapter
12	<a href="#">52350</a> M16x2.0 Adapter
13	<a href="#">52360</a> 3/4-16 Adapter
14	<a href="#">53470</a> Spacer
15	<a href="#">53480</a> M14x1.5 Adapter, Long
16	<a href="#">53490</a> M16x2.0 Adapter, Long
17	<a href="#">53740</a> Case for 53790
18	<a href="#">53770</a> M12x1.5 Adapter
19	<a href="#">66720</a> M12x1.75 Nut
20	<a href="#">53820</a> Long 12mmx1.5 Threaded Shaft
21	<a href="#">53830</a> M12x1.5 Nut
22	<a href="#">66860</a> M12x1.75 Stud
	<a href="#">58960</a> Spacer